
MALE HWT RESULTS

Male HWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 290.0 315.0 10

2 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 250.0 280.0 8

3 Cooper  Beebe Piper High School 320.0 275.0 6

4 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 250.0 270.0 4

5 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 300.0 250.0 2

6 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 320.0 250.0 1

7 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 275.0 195.0 0

8 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.0 160.0 0

9 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 255.0 155.0 0

Male HWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 320.0 525.0 10

2 Cooper  Beebe Piper High School 320.0 450.0 8

3 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 290.0 445.0 6

4 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 300.0 415.0 4

5 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 250.0 410.0 2

6 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 275.0 355.0 1

7 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 255.0 265.0 0

8 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.0 230.0 0

9 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 250.0 0 0

Male HWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cooper  Beebe Piper High School 320.0 260.0 10

2 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 290.0 255.0 8

3 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 250.0 235.0 6

4 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 250.0 230.0 4

5 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 300.0 230.0 2

6 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 320.0 205.0 1

7 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 255.0 195.0 0

8 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 275.0 190.0 0

9 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.0 160.0 0

Male HWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 BLAINE GRIMES Bonner Springs 290.0 1015.0 10

2 Cooper  Beebe Piper High School 320.0 985.0 8

3 Jamal Frisch Olathe West Owls 320.0 980.0 6

4 Niccolo Egusquiza Pioneers 250.0 925.0 4

5 WILL JOHNSON Bonner Springs 300.0 895.0 2

6 ZANE CLARK Bonner Springs 275.0 740.0 1

7 Garrett Wecas Lansing Lions 255.0 615.0 0

8 DYLAN DOCK Bonner Springs 262.0 550.0 0

9 KAEL VENERABLE Bonner Springs 250.0 500.0 0


